
Coloc. Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido

1 9463 IZABELLA F 29 F2529 - OUSADIA CONSCIENTE 00:44:47 00:44:47

2 9137 ANA CELIA F 55 F5559 - EUCORROSIM/SEPARADO 00:44:51 00:44:51

3 9160 VERLENE ORNELAS F 41 F4044 - FAMILIA CORREDORA 
/INDIVIDUAL

00:45:12 00:45:11

4 9219 ADRIANA ALVARENGA F 29 F2529 - GALO RUNNERS 00:45:43 00:44:21

5 8246 FERNANDA ROSA FERNANDES SANTOS F 27 F2529 - ARCANJO RUNNERS 00:46:31 00:46:30

6 2415 ISABELA PASSOS RAMOS F 44 F4044 1 00:46:50 00:46:42

7 9292 NORMA LUCIA HONORATO F 43 F4044 2 MEIAS RENEGADAS ESPACO 00:48:13 00:48:13

8 2606 STEFANY DE ALMEIDA SILVA F 26 F2529 1 00:48:44 00:48:44

9 8385 JESSICA DUARTE F 35 F3539 1 BRAVOS RUNNERS 00:49:58 00:49:11

10 2354 MARCIANA MOREIRA TEIXEIRA F 30 F3034 2 00:50:09 00:49:14

11 9242 BRUTA F 43 F4044 3 L.A RUNNERS 00:49:34 00:49:25

12 8388 TAYNARA SODRE F 30 F3034 1 BRAVOS 
RUNNERS/INDIVIDUAL

00:49:40 00:49:40

13 9311 CREUSA BARRETO VIEGAS F 58 F5559 1 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

00:49:45 00:49:45

14 8368 MARIA CLARA F 19 F1819 1 BRAVOS RUNNERS 00:50:31 00:49:47

15 10260 EVILA BRITO F 39 F3539 2 00:49:54 00:49:54

16 2596 INGRID CAROL SOUZA F 34 F3034 3 00:52:00 00:50:14

17 9108 POLLYANNA BITENCORT FIGUEIREDO F 40 F4044 4 EQUIPE IDE COM JESUS/85 
COM SAUDE/INDIVIDUAL

00:52:06 00:50:39

18 9421 RAIANE TAIS PEREIRA F 30 F3034 4 NEW TIME RUN 01:03:54 00:51:07

19 9705 CLARA PALMIRA ALVES DA CRUZ 
CONDE RAMOS

F 41 F4044 5 ROTAM RUNNERS 00:52:48 00:51:08

20 2663 MARTA SOUZA DE ALMEIDA F 36 F3539 3 00:51:43 00:51:12

21 8953 MARI COELHO F 38 F3539 4 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

00:54:02 00:51:16

22 9141 ROSANA SILVA F 53 F5054 1 EUCORROSIM/SEPARADO 00:52:15 00:51:18

23 9590 VILMA DA CONCEICAO SOARES DOS 
SANTOS

F 60 F6064 1 EQUIPE SU ALKMIM/ 
INDIVIDUAL

00:54:11 00:51:25

24 9589 ROSIANE ANTERO GOMES F 38 F3539 5 EQUIPE SU ALKMIM/ 
INDIVIDUAL

00:54:11 00:51:25

25 9157 GISELE ALEXANDRIA F 47 F4549 1 FAMILIA CORREDORA 
/INDIVIDUAL

00:51:44 00:51:31

26 2853 CLAUDIA TRINDADE DOS SANTOS F 22 F2024 1 00:54:17 00:52:38

27 2406 ADRIANE RIBEIRO PESSOA F 51 F5054 2 00:54:15 00:53:18

28 9520 KARINE KELLY FERNANDES F 29 F2529 2 RUN A RACE SEPARADO 
LOURIMAR

00:54:10 00:53:41
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29 8946 LETICIA GABRIELLY GOMES F 28 F2529 3 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

00:55:58 00:53:48

30 167 LEIDIANE APARECIDA GOMES PEREIRA F 40 F4044 6 00:57:14 00:53:54

31 8734 AMANDA LUIZA DE PAULA ALVES 
DAMACENO

F 0 F0015 1 APM RUNNERS 00:55:59 00:54:10

32 8920 CRISTINA LUIZA FERREIRA F 55 F5559 2 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

00:55:00 00:54:20

33 2667 TATIANE RODRIGUES LOPES F 27 F2529 4 00:54:46 00:54:31

34 2409 CAROLINE VERAS TELES F 38 F3539 6 00:54:46 00:54:36

35 9516 CINTIA APARECIDA DE LIMA OLIVEIRA F 45 F4549 2 RUN A RACE SEPARADO 
LOURIMAR

00:55:16 00:54:47

36 8367 ALEXANDRA DUARTE F 54 F5054 3 BRAVOS RUNNERS 00:55:54 00:55:06

37 9655 PAULA MACIEL BORGES F 32 F3034 5 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 
INDIVIDUAL

00:55:29 00:55:08

38 9659 TATIANE VIANA DE OLIVEIRA F 42 F4044 7 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 
INDIVIDUAL

00:55:31 00:55:08

39 2447 JEICY DAS DORES CARVALHO F 32 F3034 6 00:57:53 00:55:42

40 9208 JEOVANICE PIRES ARAGAO F 38 F3539 7 FOMINHAS RUNNERS - 
SEPARADO

00:58:32 00:55:43

41 8129 LUISA DE MARCO AMARAL FENELON F 34 F3034 7 QUATREE 00:58:26 00:56:00

42 9269 MARLON ROSSI BARBOSA F 44 F4044 8 LERO LERO RUNNERS 00:56:02 00:56:02

43 9058 GISELE MARTINS FIGUEREDO COSTA F 37 F3539 8 EQUIPE CQC - CERVEJEIROS 
QUE CORREM

01:12:04 00:56:03

44 9612 CECILIA GUIMARAES F 43 F4044 9 TRIBUS RUN 00:58:42 00:56:06

45 9533 RAFAELA AMELIA F 37 F3539 9 RUNNERS IGARAPE 00:56:52 00:56:07

46 2965 ALICE GUERRA LIMA MEDEIROS 
BOUGLEUX

F 42 F4044 10 01:01:08 00:56:36

47 8326 LORENNA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA DUARTE F 32 F3034 8 BETIM RUNNERS 00:57:06 00:56:45

48 9186 LEILIANA BENTA DE SOUSA F 29 F2529 5 FENIX RUNNERS BH 
INDIVIDUAL

00:57:14 00:56:57

49 2924 RAFAELA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA F 37 F3539 10 00:59:33 00:57:02

50 9271 AGDA APARECIDA DE PAULA F 47 F4549 3 LIGEIRINHO RUNNERS 01:00:34 00:57:05

51 2498 ALEXANDRA CANDIDA BATISTA F 53 F5054 4 01:00:03 00:57:06

52 9216 MARIANA ALVES DA CRUZ F 39 F3539 11 FOMINHAS RUNNERS 
(INDIVIDUAL)

00:57:58 00:57:07

53 2391 BARBARA EVELYN ROCHA DE FREITAS F 30 F3034 9 00:58:05 00:57:17

54 2878 MARLI RODRIGUES MOREIRA DE JESUS F 51 F5054 5 00:57:39 00:57:26

55 2708 NATHALIA MARIA CEKIERA DE MORAES F 40 F4044 11 00:58:19 00:57:26

56 2850 ROSARIA PINTO AMORIM DE MOURA F 52 F5054 6 00:58:41 00:57:26

57 9578 STEPHANIE NATIELE BATISTA FORTUNA F 39 F3539 12 SPARTANS RUNNERS 00:58:52 00:57:28
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58 9697 ERIKA ARAGAO F 48 F4549 4 VEDAN RUNNERS 00:57:52 00:57:37

59 2457 ANDRESA FERREIRA CASTRO F 37 F3539 13 01:00:36 00:57:41

60 8300 BARBARA EDUARDA ROCHA F 27 F2529 6 BETIM RUNNERS 00:59:15 00:57:52

61 9644 ISABELLA ALMEIDA SENRA F 27 F2529 7 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 
INDIVIDUAL

01:01:32 00:58:27

62 9680 SAMANTHA BRISA MATOS ROCHA F 37 F3539 14 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 01:01:34 00:58:28

63 8161 INGRID CRISTINE ALVES SANTANA F 27 F2529 8 00:59:18 00:58:33

64 2644 ADELIA ARAUJO F 30 F3034 10 01:02:22 00:58:39

65 2810 SILVANA CARDOSO RIBEIRO F 38 F3539 15 00:59:31 00:58:40

66 9676 MARIANA FELIX F 28 F2529 9 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 00:59:05 00:58:41

67 2688 ANTONIETA GARDENIA SILVA DE JESUS F 42 F4044 12 01:02:24 00:58:41

68 9212 RAFAELA COSTA PEREIRA F 36 F3539 16 FOMINHAS RUNNERS - 
SEPARADO

01:00:44 00:58:45

69 2868 CLEIDE APARECIDA SA MOREIRA F 49 F4549 5 01:00:47 00:58:45

70 2546 TATIANA BARNABE FREIRES F 40 F4044 13 00:59:25 00:58:57

71 8947 LILIANE APARECIDA GOMES DOS 
SANTOS

F 44 F4044 14 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

01:00:30 00:58:59

72 2503 BIANCA LILIAN CANDIDA BATISTA F 30 F3034 11 01:01:59 00:59:02

73 9081 NATHALIA DE OLIVEIRA SOARES 
MACHADO

F 37 F3539 17 EQUIPE CQC - CERVEJEIROS 
QUE CORREM

01:01:21 00:59:04

74 8294 ALINE MACHADO F 45 F4549 6 BETIM RUNNERS 01:00:12 00:59:10

75 2720 FABIANA APARECIDA DA FONSECA F 42 F4044 15 01:01:55 00:59:12

76 2356 MILENE CRISTINA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA F 33 F3034 12 01:08:55 00:59:25

77 8997 MAYANE ARAUJO F 35 F3539 18 CORRE FORREST 00:59:46 00:59:31

78 8244 JESUANA ALVES SILVA F 1 F0015 2 AMIGOS DE PACE BH 01:00:02 00:59:37

79 2777 ANA PAULA ALVARENGA DE FREITAS F 21 F2024 2 01:02:20 00:59:42

80 2768 SUZANA DOS ANJOS GONCALVES F 37 F3539 19 01:00:39 00:59:46

81 8349 JU MONIQUE F 39 F3539 20 BETIM RUNNERS 01:03:05 00:59:48

82 8297 ANDI LIMA F 31 F3034 13 BETIM RUNNERS 01:03:06 00:59:49

83 2649 ALANNA CRISTINA LANDIM SOUZA F 36 F3539 21 01:01:31 00:59:53

84 2673 GABRIELA DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA F 27 F2529 10 01:01:13 00:59:55

85 8693 RILLARY JENIFFER SABIA PEIXOTO 
ANDRADE

F 0 F0015 3 APM RUNNERS 01:01:32 01:00:04

86 8975 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE ALMEIDA 
ANDRADE

F 33 F3034 14 CLUBE DE CORRIDA 01:01:16 01:00:33

87 10175 JANETE APARECIDA FLOR SOARES F 59 F5559 3 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

01:02:46 01:00:35
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88 9007 LAIS VIANA FERREIRA SILVA F 37 F3539 22 CR RUNNERS 01:01:54 01:00:41

89 9027 LAURA EMANUELLE F 19 F1819 2 ELITE RUN 01:02:40 01:00:43

90 9029 JULIA GRAZIELLE F 20 F2024 3 ELITE RUN 01:02:40 01:00:44

91 8278 SARA RUBIA F 30 F3034 15 ASSESSORIA RR 01:04:21 01:00:45

92 8990 ESTEFANIA DE OLIVEIRA F 43 F4044 16 CORRE FORREST 01:00:57 01:00:57

93 8743 EMANUELLE FERNANDA DO ROSARIO 
COSTA

F 0 F0015 4 APM RUNNERS 01:01:54 01:00:57

94 10234 ANA FLAVIA DOS ANJOS FERREIRA F 29 F2529 11 01:09:35 01:01:04

95 8266 FLAVIA MARIA FERREIRA DA SILVA F 48 F4549 7 ASSESSORIA RR 01:02:10 01:01:05

96 8168 NADIA DUARTE PRATA F 38 F3539 23 01:02:02 01:01:10

97 8917 CARLA KARINA DA SILVA F 37 F3539 24 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

01:01:32 01:01:16

98 2669 ANDRESSA RANIELY RIBEIRO 
FRANCISCO

F 25 F2529 12 01:01:32 01:01:16

99 8363 GEICY COSTA F 45 F4549 8 BRAVOS RUNNERS 01:01:51 01:01:17

100 2790 GLAUCIA SALVADOR F 51 F5054 7 01:02:19 01:01:18

101 8112 LARISSA NUNES MAYERHOFER LIMA F 0 F0015 5 01:03:58 01:01:20

102 9303 BETANIA ANDRADE DA CUNHA PEREIRA F 53 F5054 8 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

01:01:56 01:01:26

103 9354 STER VIANA F 34 F3034 16 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

01:01:54 01:01:27

104 9412 CRISTINA APARECIDA DE SOUZA 
RABELO

F 43 F4044 17 NEW TIME RUN 01:04:14 01:01:30

105 9422 NAY – NAYARA CRISTINA SILVEIRA F 36 F3539 25 NEW TIME RUN 01:02:37 01:01:34

106 8806 YASMIM VENTUROSO SILVA F 34 F3034 17 CHIODI RUN 01:03:22 01:01:40

107 8342 ULLY FERNANDA SILVA F 33 F3034 18 BETIM RUNNERS 01:02:12 01:01:45

108 2959 LORENA LIDIANNE RAMOS DA SILVA F 35 F3539 26 01:03:04 01:01:48

109 8993 LUDMILA FERNANDES F 30 F3034 19 CORRE FORREST 01:02:34 01:01:54

110 2726 JULIA CARDOSO COSTA F 33 F3034 20 01:04:24 01:01:54

111 8987 ANDREZA ANDRADE F 31 F3034 21 CORRE FORREST 01:02:35 01:01:55

112 8261 FERNANDA OZORIA VERONICA F 44 F4044 18 ASSESSORIA RR 01:03:00 01:01:57

113 2725 JAMILIA CARDOSO COSTA F 41 F4044 19 01:04:30 01:02:00

114 2450 LILIANE PEREIRA LIMA F 40 F4044 20 01:02:55 01:02:01

115 2975 BRENDA EVELYN NUNES BICALHO 
ROCHA

F 25 F2529 13 01:05:53 01:02:04

116 10258 FERNANDA MENEZES F 35 F3539 27 01:02:56 01:02:07

117 2561 ISABELA MEYRINELLE PEREIRA DA 
SILVA

F 30 F3034 22 01:06:21 01:02:08
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118 8269 CLARA CRISTINA CARDOSO AMARAL 
LEITE

F 24 F2024 4 ASSESSORIA RR 01:03:24 01:02:10

119 177 VIVIANE ORNELAS F 34 F3034 23 01:05:31 01:02:15

120 9518 IRANETE DA SILVA PAULINO MACHADO F 38 F3539 28 RUN A RACE SEPARADO 
LOURIMAR

01:03:22 01:02:17

121 2838 BRUNA NUNES SOARES F 37 F3539 29 01:04:10 01:02:19

122 8804 MIRELLA FERNANDA SOUZA CORREIA F 39 F3539 30 CHIODI RUN 01:04:42 01:02:22

123 2872 MAYARA STEFANY SANTOS MIRANDA 
GUEDES

F 35 F3539 31 01:02:56 01:02:23

124 8241 CRISTINA MARIA VIEIRA ALMEIDA F 48 F4549 9 AMAMOS CORRER/POPRUN 01:03:08 01:02:24

125 8291 BRUNA FERNANDA F 35 F3539 32 ASSESSORIA RR 01:04:26 01:02:26

126 9014 VANILDE PIRES F 54 F5054 9 DRICA RUNNING (INDIVIDUAL) 01:04:20 01:02:27

127 8324 KAROLAYNNE RAYSSA PASSOS DE 
SOUZA

F 29 F2529 14 BETIM RUNNERS 01:03:17 01:02:29

128 8330 NATHIELY GABRIELY SIQUEIRA MENDES F 28 F2529 15 BETIM RUNNERS 01:03:18 01:02:29

129 2557 JAQUELINE DO CARMO FERNANDES F 32 F3034 24 01:02:50 01:02:30

130 9154 JOSY OLIVEIRA F 45 F4549 10 FAMILIA CORREDORA 01:03:55 01:02:30

131 2449 SIMONE PEDROZA F 37 F3539 33 01:05:20 01:02:48

132 2793 KAMILA ALVES IDA SILVA F 32 F3034 25 01:03:57 01:02:51

133 9478 RENILDA ANTUNES F 51 F5054 10 PREMIER SAM RUNNERS 01:04:03 01:02:52

134 9678 RENATA PAULA SATURNINO F 51 F5054 11 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 01:05:40 01:02:55

135 9253 CELESTE RAMAYANE APARECIDA REIS 
DE SOUZA

F 29 F2529 16 LEME RUNNERS 01:06:53 01:02:57

136 2893 WALKIRIA BASILIO MIRANDA CANDEIA F 42 F4044 21 01:04:38 01:03:01

137 2397 CAROLINA LEITE GUIMARAES F 39 F3539 34 01:04:38 01:03:04

138 8263 THAIS DUARTE BATALHA F 34 F3034 26 ASSESSORIA RR 01:04:57 01:03:08

139 9009 MARI OLIVEIRA F 46 F4549 11 CR RUNNERS 01:03:59 01:03:12

140 9279 SABRINA NUNES ROCHA F 33 F3034 27 LULUZINHAS RUNNING 01:03:46 01:03:15

141 8940 JULIANE COSTA CARVALHO F 36 F3539 35 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

01:03:34 01:03:19

142 9015 POLIANA PEREIRA F 28 F2529 17 DRICA RUNNING (INDIVIDUAL) 01:05:12 01:03:19

143 9409 ROCHELLE CRISTINA DA COSTA F 43 F4044 22 NEW TIME RUN 01:16:12 01:03:24

144 8144 CAMILA TEREZINHA DE SA FORTES F 38 F3539 36 SERRALHERIA LONDRINA 01:06:06 01:03:28

145 2559 MARILIA RAMALHO GOMES F 43 F4044 23 01:04:14 01:03:32

146 2595 MARIA EDUARDA DIAS NONATO F 21 F2024 5 01:04:48 01:03:43

147 8983 VITORIA PAIVA F 30 F3034 28 CORRE CARAMELO 01:06:56 01:03:48
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148 2374 JAMILE ANDRADE GURGEL F 22 F2024 6 01:05:06 01:03:52

149 2789 LUCIENE VIEIRA FELIX DE CASTRO F 45 F4549 12 01:06:12 01:03:55

150 2393 DAIANE LUNA NASCIMENTO MAYNART F 35 F3539 37 01:05:55 01:04:09

151 8744 RAQUEL FERNANDA DO ROSARIO 
COSTA

F 0 F0015 6 APM RUNNERS 01:06:40 01:04:13

152 2439 LORENA PINHEIRO BATISTA F 29 F2529 18 01:05:48 01:04:17

153 9264 LIVIA BRAGANCA F 34 F3034 29 LEO SOUTO 01:06:40 01:04:34

154 8815 AMANDA CRISTINA DE LIMA F 31 F3034 30 CHOQUE RUNNERS 01:07:32 01:04:35

155 9445 MAIARA ESTEFANIA MOURA F 35 F3539 38 NUCORRE-BH 01:16:59 01:04:35

156 9122 MIRA ALVES FERREIRA CASTRO F 39 F3539 39 VO2 01:06:02 01:04:37

157 9068 LAURINHA F 22 F2024 7 EQUIPE CQC - CERVEJEIROS 
QUE CORREM

01:04:53 01:04:53

158 9148 DANI LOBAO F 45 F4549 13 EUCORROSIM/SEPARADO 01:05:52 01:04:53

159 8196 LORRAYNE RAYANE GOMES PINHEIRO F 29 F2529 19 01:06:50 01:04:53

160 8290 MARA LUCIA ROBERTA PACHECO F 41 F4044 24 ASSESSORIA RR 01:05:51 01:04:55

161 9006 KARLA SILVA F 45 F4549 14 CR RUNNERS 01:07:26 01:05:00

162 2783 AMANDA STEFANY COSTA SILVA F 25 F2529 20 01:08:38 01:05:04

163 2544 ALINE CRISTINE RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA F 39 F3539 40 01:08:40 01:05:05

164 2687 BRENDA CRISTINA REZENDE ROCHA F 27 F2529 21 01:06:25 01:05:07

165 9410 ANA LUIZA MARQUES DE ALMEIDA F 31 F3034 31 NEW TIME RUN 01:07:47 01:05:07

166 9036 ADRIANA ALCANTARA F 41 F4044 25 EQUIPE CQC - CERVEJEIROS 
QUE CORREM

01:06:17 01:05:08

167 9140 JOSELIA PEREIRA SILVA F 45 F4549 15 EUCORROSIM/SEPARADO 01:08:39 01:05:08

168 9246 SARA F 45 F4549 16 L.A RUNNERS 01:05:26 01:05:09

169 9247 DEBORA F 44 F4044 26 L.A RUNNERS 01:05:27 01:05:11

170 10239 "RAFAELLA DA SILVA RAMOS " F 21 F2024 8 01:06:58 01:05:12

171 9411 KELLY CRISTINA DE PAIVA F 33 F3034 32 NEW TIME RUN 01:06:14 01:05:13

172 8785 MARIANE APARECIDA PEREIRA DE 
CARVALHO

F 28 F2529 22 APM RUNNERS 01:06:46 01:05:13

173 9232 ROSE SANTANA F 54 F5054 12 INCRIVEIS RUNNERS 01:05:40 01:05:16

174 9414 LORENA XAVIER F 38 F3539 41 NEW TIME RUN 01:06:17 01:05:16

175 9155 ERCE ALVES F 45 F4549 17 FAMILIA CORREDORA 
/INDIVIDUAL

01:08:36 01:05:17

176 2442 SONIA GONCALVES F 44 F4044 27 01:06:19 01:05:20

177 2856 VALERIA ESTEVES LOURENCO F 53 F5054 13 01:08:25 01:05:24

178 2591 ANA MARIA FONTE BOA F 41 F4044 28 01:07:14 01:05:29
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179 9567 PAULA GARCIA F 55 F5559 4 SOUL RUNNERS 01:05:50 01:05:32

180 8333 PAMELA STEFFANI SANTOS BONIFACIO F 31 F3034 33 BETIM RUNNERS 01:07:01 01:05:37

181 2425 ANA CAROLINA DA SILVA CUNHA F 21 F2024 9 01:08:22 01:05:38

182 9317 EDILENI SOARES GOMES F 41 F4044 29 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

01:15:08 01:05:39

183 9051 ELAINE CRISTINA CASTRO F 53 F5054 14 EQUIPE CQC - CERVEJEIROS 
QUE CORREM

01:05:43 01:05:43

184 2874 MAYARA CARVALHO REIS RODRIGUES F 28 F2529 23 01:06:12 01:05:47

185 9628 ELISAMA CRISTINA RODRIGUES F 30 F3034 34 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 
INDIVIDUAL

01:08:19 01:05:47

186 9124 MARI CAMARGOS F 54 F5054 15 EUCORROSIM/INDIVIDUAL 01:06:32 01:05:51

187 2714 JANAINA RODRIGUES DE ANDRADE F 52 F5054 16 01:08:34 01:05:51

188 8233 GABRIELA DE SOUZA TOMAZ F 33 F3034 35 AF RUNNERS 01:06:21 01:05:56

189 9523 MEIRIANE RAFAELA ASSUNCO 
GUIMARAES

F 30 F3034 36 RUN A RACE SEPARADO 
LOURIMAR

01:06:33 01:06:03

190 9462 LUDMILA KENIA DA SILVA SOUSA F 46 F4549 18 NUCORRE-BH/INDIVIDUAL 01:08:43 01:06:05

191 8273 ALINE RODRIGUES F 1 F0015 7 ASSESSORIA RR 01:08:11 01:06:14

192 9356 THAISSA RODRIGUES ALVES DE BRITO F 30 F3034 37 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

01:09:36 01:06:14

193 10223 JEANNE FERRER F 24 F2024 10 01:07:25 01:06:20

194 9497 CRISTINA RODRIGUES ROSA F 38 F3539 42 RUN A RACE INIDIVIDUAL 01:08:21 01:06:22

195 9675 LORENA AMIM F 29 F2529 24 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 01:08:56 01:06:23

196 9347 PATRICIA MICHELLE F 47 F4549 19 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

01:07:02 01:06:27

197 8736 GABRIEL AYRES SILVA CUNHA F 0 F0015 8 APM RUNNERS 01:08:59 01:06:35

198 9198 THAYANE SILVA F 26 F2529 25 FENIX RUNNERS BH 
INDIVIDUAL

01:10:16 01:06:35

199 2610 KATIA VALERIA DA SILVA F 54 F5054 17 01:07:48 01:06:36

200 9444 RANIELLE NAGELA LOPES DE SOUZA F 27 F2529 26 NUCORRE-BH 01:08:54 01:06:36

201 9028 MARIA RITA F 19 F1819 3 ELITE RUN 01:08:34 01:06:37

202 9166 NATALIA FERNANDES DE ARAUJO 
ROCHA

F 36 F3539 43 FAMILIA CORREDORA/ 
INDIVIDUAL

01:08:16 01:06:39

203 10195 GABRIELA JARDIM SOUZA F 26 F2529 27 01:07:04 01:06:43

204 8335 RAFAELA AMORIM DE SOUZA F 43 F4044 30 BETIM RUNNERS 01:09:35 01:06:43

205 9340 MARILIA DA CONCEICAO DE SIQUEIRA F 54 F5054 18 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

01:08:41 01:06:44

206 2994 KARINA DE CASTRO FERREIRA DOS 
SANTOS

F 43 F4044 31 01:09:19 01:06:46

207 9252 BRENDA LUENY F 33 F3034 38 LEME RUNNERS 01:07:14 01:06:47
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208 2418 MARIA CELIA TEODORO F 63 F6064 2 01:07:05 01:06:50

209 8942 KENIA CRISTINA SANTOS RODRIGUES F 47 F4549 20 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

01:08:09 01:06:53

210 2375 EUNICELIA ANDRADE DOS SANTOS F 47 F4549 21 01:08:10 01:06:59

211 3005 GABRIELLA CRISTINA ARCANJO SILVA F 25 F2529 28 01:08:00 01:07:02

212 9039 ANA FLAVIA COSTA FREITAS F 33 F3034 39 EQUIPE CQC - CERVEJEIROS 
QUE CORREM

01:10:11 01:07:08

213 9020 PATRICIA LUCIANA F 46 F4549 22 DS RUNNERS 01:10:23 01:07:10

214 8373 CAMILA REZENDE F 38 F3539 44 BRAVOS RUNNERS 01:07:54 01:07:11

215 9244 POLIANA F 29 F2529 29 L.A RUNNERS 01:08:04 01:07:13

216 8982 PRISCILA STEFANY DINIZ SILVA F 34 F3034 40 CORRE CARAMELO 01:10:25 01:07:16

217 8154 CRISLENE CARVALHO DE JESUS F 32 F3034 41 01:10:50 01:07:18

218 8160 LETICIA SOARES MOURA F 22 F2024 11 01:10:50 01:07:18

219 8296 AMANDA ISABELLA SILVA MATTOS F 31 F3034 42 BETIM RUNNERS 01:10:30 01:07:27

220 8331 NAY LOUZADA F 38 F3539 45 BETIM RUNNERS 01:10:32 01:07:30

221 8310 EVELYN APARECIDA FERNANDES DE 
ALMEIDA

F 32 F3034 43 BETIM RUNNERS 01:10:32 01:07:30

222 9237 CAROLINA CONTARINE F 33 F3034 44 INCRIVEIS RUNNERS 01:09:55 01:07:43

223 9162 FERNANDA ROCHA F 38 F3539 46 FAMILIA CORREDORA/ 
INDIVIDUAL

01:08:52 01:07:45

224 2776 TASSIANE PAULA MOREIRA F 43 F4044 32 01:08:04 01:07:50

225 2604 ANDREIA APARECIDA SILVA F 51 F5054 19 01:09:30 01:07:59

226 9522 MARIA APARECIDA PEREIRA DOS 
SANTOS

F 61 F6064 3 RUN A RACE SEPARADO 
LOURIMAR

01:09:03 01:08:08

227 8976 MARJORIE JORDANA F 31 F3034 45 CLUBE DE CORRIDA 01:10:20 01:08:10

228 9164 VIVIAN SHEILA SIMAO DA SILVEIRA F 44 F4044 33 FAMILIA CORREDORA/ 
INDIVIDUAL

01:09:51 01:08:14

229 9163 ANA KAROLINE NUNES SALDANHA F 34 F3034 46 FAMILIA CORREDORA/ 
INDIVIDUAL

01:09:53 01:08:16

230 10212 "ANNA MATOS " F 24 F2024 12 01:11:34 01:08:17

231 9721 ROBERTA PEREIRA LEMES F 47 F4549 23 ROTAM RUNNERS 01:10:25 01:08:23

232 2818 ALINE DA CUNHA SANTOS MESQUITA F 36 F3539 47 01:08:52 01:08:30

233 9665 GISLAISE MAYARA DE ANDRADE 
MARTINS SANTIAGO

F 39 F3539 48 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 01:09:30 01:08:44

234 9605 TEREZA CRISTINA F 47 F4549 24 SUCESSO RUNNERS 01:09:50 01:08:50

235 9423 ISABELLA FERREIRA DIAS F 35 F3539 49 NO PACE RUNNERS - 
SEPARADO

01:12:47 01:08:50

236 2427 KAROLINE DAMASCENO F 30 F3034 47 01:19:07 01:08:56
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237 9158 RENATA MAGALHAES F 42 F4044 34 FAMILIA CORREDORA 
/INDIVIDUAL

01:10:26 01:09:00

238 8340 SORAYA SILVA F 40 F4044 35 BETIM RUNNERS 01:11:46 01:09:02

239 9293 RAFAELA ALVES ALVAREZ F 26 F2529 30 MEIAS RENEGADAS ESPACO 01:12:28 01:09:09

240 9221 ALICE DINELLI F 23 F2024 13 GALO RUNNERS 01:16:08 01:09:14

241 9077 MARIANA BARCELA FROES GONCALVES F 36 F3539 50 EQUIPE CQC - CERVEJEIROS 
QUE CORREM

01:11:52 01:09:34

242 9167 KETELEN LORRAYNE MORAES F 26 F2529 31 FAMILIA CORREDORA/ 
INDIVIDUAL

01:11:21 01:09:41

243 8237 CLARA SEPULVEDA F 43 F4044 36 AMAMOS CORRER 01:12:22 01:09:43

244 8741 SABRINA MATOS DE SOUZA F 0 F0015 9 APM RUNNERS 01:49:36 01:09:43

245 9165 ANNA PAULA DE CASTRO F 40 F4044 37 FAMILIA CORREDORA/ 
INDIVIDUAL

01:11:21 01:09:45

246 2697 DEBORA RODRIGUES SILVA LOPES F 41 F4044 38 01:10:25 01:09:47

247 9103 KAMILA OLIVEIRA F 29 F2529 32 EQUIPE IDE COM 
JESUS/INDIVIDUAL

01:09:53 01:09:53

248 9418 YARA LOPES F 33 F3034 48 NEW TIME RUN 01:18:52 01:10:05

249 2423 AMANDA RABELO F 32 F3034 49 01:21:57 01:10:06

250 2424 LIDIANE CASTRO F 34 F3034 50 01:21:59 01:10:08

251 9585 MARA DIAS F 49 F4549 25 EQUIPE SU ALKMIM 01:10:16 01:10:16

252 9654 PAOLA ALCANTARA F 33 F3034 51 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 
INDIVIDUAL

01:12:49 01:10:17

253 9129 HO YUEH JEN F 62 F6064 4 EUCORROSIM/INDIVIDUAL 01:13:17 01:10:22

254 9701 DANUBIA MARTINS F 43 F4044 39 VEM- VIVA EM MOVIMENTO 01:11:42 01:10:30

255 2833 THAINA CRISTINA SOARES DOS SANTOS F 20 F2024 14 01:14:25 01:10:51

256 2629 RAISSA BARBOSA LISBOA F 42 F4044 40 01:12:39 01:11:01

257 8999 AYSLA MACEDO F 35 F3539 51 CR RUNNERS 01:11:20 01:11:02

258 8322 JULIANA EMERICK REIS DELECRODI F 46 F4549 26 BETIM RUNNERS 01:14:06 01:11:04

259 10203 REILA SANTOS F 25 F2529 33 01:13:46 01:11:05

260 9296 SIRLANE LUIZA DE JESUS SANTOS 
SOUZA

F 53 F5054 20 MEIAS RENEGADAS ESPACO 01:12:36 01:11:06

261 9102 ITATIANE MARIA GONCALVES DA SILVA F 46 F4549 27 EQUIPE IDE COM 
JESUS/INDIVIDUAL

01:11:52 01:11:09

262 2949 ALINE FERNANDES COLOMBINI F 46 F4549 28 01:11:48 01:11:11

263 8943 LARISSA EVELLYN GOMES DE OLIVEIRA F 21 F2024 15 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

01:14:16 01:11:14

264 9572 DENISE APARECIDA MARTINS FERREIRA F 47 F4549 29 SPARTANS RUNNERS 01:12:39 01:11:15

265 8909 ANA CAROLINA DE MEDEIROS F 45 F4549 30 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

01:12:23 01:11:16
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266 9459 DANUBIA VERGILIO F 35 F3539 52 NUCORRE-BH 01:13:03 01:11:25

267 8714 MIRIAM DE OLIVEIRA NEPOMUCENO F 0 F0015 10 APM RUNNERS 01:14:30 01:11:26

268 2796 VIVIAN SOARES BARBOSA F 25 F2529 34 01:15:19 01:11:27

269 9236 FLAVIA LARISSA F 31 F3034 52 INCRIVEIS RUNNERS 01:13:42 01:11:30

270 3008 MARIE BONY F 24 F2024 16 01:12:43 01:11:37

271 2845 STHEFANY VITORIA CAETANO MAPA F 19 F1819 4 01:15:20 01:11:45

272 9268 JULIANA DE AMORIM SILVERIO F 39 F3539 53 LERO LERO RUNNERS 01:15:16 01:11:52

273 8169 MYLLENA CAROLINE F 27 F2529 35 01:14:57 01:12:10

274 10199 ISABELLA COSTA GOMES F 34 F3034 53 01:14:58 01:12:11

275 8155 DAMARIS MACHADO F 22 F2024 17 01:13:03 01:12:17

276 9370 VANILDA GOMES SANTOS PEREIRA F 37 F3539 54 ZANGADUS RUNNER´S 
INDIVIDUAL

01:12:50 01:12:34

277 9085 REGINA RAQUEL DE QUADROS F 57 F5559 5 EQUIPE CQC - CERVEJEIROS 
QUE CORREM

01:13:36 01:12:44

278 2502 MARCIA DO NASCIMENTO FERREIRA F 36 F3539 55 01:16:29 01:12:49

279 2683 MARIA CAROLINA FERES DE LIMA 
ROCHA GAMA

F 37 F3539 56 01:13:45 01:12:59

280 2507 DIVANI PEREIRA MARQUES F 52 F5054 21 01:13:51 01:13:01

281 9483 JESSICA RODRIGUES VIANA F 34 F3034 54 PROFISIO RUN 01:14:08 01:13:02

282 9042 BEATRIZ COELHO TEIXEIRA F 54 F5054 22 EQUIPE CQC - CERVEJEIROS 
QUE CORREM

01:13:49 01:13:03

283 2804 KARINA BERTOLANI MAIOLI F 33 F3034 55 01:16:35 01:13:07

284 8753 SARA LEOCADIO DA SILVA F 0 F0015 11 APM RUNNERS 01:16:32 01:13:17

285 8748 ESTER HELOISA GOMES RIBEIRO F 0 F0015 12 APM RUNNERS 01:20:40 01:13:18

286 2392 SARAH PERDIGAO GUERRA F 40 F4044 41 01:15:23 01:13:20

287 8214 NATALIA MARTINS RODRIGUES F 25 F2529 36 4 RUNNERS SEPARADO 01:17:16 01:13:32

288 9037 ALENE DA SILVA FREITAS F 41 F4044 42 EQUIPE CQC - CERVEJEIROS 
QUE CORREM

01:16:29 01:13:33

289 9078 MILENA RIBEIRO DA CRUZ F 40 F4044 43 EQUIPE CQC - CERVEJEIROS 
QUE CORREM

01:16:58 01:13:33

290 8213 STEPHANIE DINIZ NOGUEIRA CAMBRAIA F 42 F4044 44 4 RUNNERS SEPARADO 01:17:18 01:13:35

291 8215 NARIENE STEPHANE GARCIA DOS 
SANTOS

F 34 F3034 56 4 RUNNERS SEPARADO 01:17:20 01:13:37

292 2896 EDUARDA ELEONORA FARIA DE SA F 20 F2024 18 01:17:22 01:13:47

293 9183 KARLOVICKA SILVA COSTA F 33 F3034 57 FENIX RUNNERS BH 
INDIVIDUAL

01:16:01 01:13:52

294 9512 SILVIA LETICIA REZENDE SANTOS F 28 F2529 37 RUN A RACE INIDIVIDUAL 01:17:00 01:14:00

295 9613 CINTIA FALCAO F 40 F4044 45 TRIBUS RUN 01:16:42 01:14:07
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296 9209 ROSIMARA MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS F 34 F3034 58 FOMINHAS RUNNERS - 
SEPARADO

01:16:09 01:14:13

297 2520 CAROLINA DAS GRACAS NOGUEIRA 
COIMBRA

F 40 F4044 46 01:16:27 01:14:13

298 2942 LARISSA DUARTE BORGES F 22 F2024 19 01:16:28 01:14:13

299 9210 MARILIA MONTEIRO F 38 F3539 57 FOMINHAS RUNNERS - 
SEPARADO

01:16:11 01:14:15

300 2429 LORENA MARQUES FERREIRA F 29 F2529 38 01:17:06 01:14:35

301 10186 PRISCILLA NUNES BATISTA BENEDITO F 42 F4044 47 01:51:22 01:15:25

302 9243 DAYANA F 37 F3539 58 L.A RUNNERS 01:16:16 01:15:26

303 8325 LETICIA SIQUEIRA F 31 F3034 59 BETIM RUNNERS 01:16:03 01:15:41

304 8308 ELIZANGELA CANDIDO F 46 F4549 31 BETIM RUNNERS 01:16:04 01:15:42

305 2858 ANA CAROLINA MIRANDA DA FONSECA F 40 F4044 48 01:17:02 01:15:42

306 9379 CRISTIANE A SANTOS F 38 F3539 59 APAIXONADOS POR CORRIDA 01:17:04 01:15:44

307 8253 IZABELA MARIA REIS OLIVEIRA F 32 F3034 60 ASSESSORIA RR 01:17:36 01:15:44

308 9067 KEMILY CRISTINA QUADROS DA COSTA F 19 F1819 5 EQUIPE CQC - CERVEJEIROS 
QUE CORREM

01:16:46 01:15:54

309 9442 SILVANA MARQUES SOARES F 44 F4044 49 NOVA LIMA CORRE IND 01:17:49 01:16:21

310 8911 BEATRIZ DE SOUZA SANTOS F 27 F2529 39 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

01:17:50 01:16:22

311 8989 CIRLENE ALVES DA FONSECA F 29 F2529 40 CORRE FORREST 01:16:41 01:16:23

312 9439 PRISCILA DA SILVEIRA FRANCISCO F 39 F3539 60 NOVA LIMA CORRE IND 01:17:53 01:16:25

313 9041 BARBARA DINIZ CORREA DE LIMA F 41 F4044 50 EQUIPE CQC - CERVEJEIROS 
QUE CORREM

01:32:39 01:16:38

314 9290 LUZYANNE MARTHINS F 29 F2529 41 MEIAS RENEGADAS ESPACO 01:19:34 01:16:47

315 2968 MARIA LUISA COSTA NEVES FRANCA F 18 F1819 6 01:18:46 01:16:56

316 2870 MARIA JULIA DOS SANTOS F 19 F1819 7 01:18:47 01:16:57

317 8906 BRUNA NAPOLIANA DO CARMO SILVA F 40 F4044 51 CHOQUE RUNNERS 01:17:47 01:17:15

318 8955 MELISSA PERONI F 26 F2529 42 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

01:19:42 01:17:16

319 8236 CASSIA DE OLIVEIRA COSTA VIANA F 57 F5559 6 AMAMOS CORRER 01:19:56 01:17:17

320 2821 JOANA DARC SOUZA RODRIGUES F 26 F2529 43 01:17:30 01:17:30

321 8724 ANA CAROLINA PEREIRA SILVA F 0 F0015 13 APM RUNNERS 01:35:12 01:18:13

322 9054 GEDEELE RODRIGUES RIBEIRO F 41 F4044 52 EQUIPE CQC - CERVEJEIROS 
QUE CORREM

01:21:12 01:18:16

323 8964 SIMONE MACHADO F 58 F5559 7 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

01:19:50 01:18:18

324 8287 TAISA PEREIRA QUARESMA F 0 F0015 14 ASSESSORIA RR 01:19:18 01:18:26

11Página:Relatório emitido em 09/02/2026 as 16:58:55

  

CORRIDA GER 2026

Relatório Geral - 10KM - Feminino 



Coloc. Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido

325 9313 DAIANE SOARES F 35 F3539 61 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

01:22:15 01:18:44

326 9170 HELOISA FONSECA DE ARAUJO DA 
COSTA

F 41 F4044 53 FAMILIA CORREDORA/ 
INDIVIDUAL

01:18:47 01:18:47

327 2342 THAINA KETLEN XAVIER F 25 F2529 44 01:21:56 01:19:04

328 2668 LARISSA SANTOS F 29 F2529 45 01:35:36 01:19:08

329 8156 GLENDA DAFNE DE JESUS FERREIRA F 19 F1819 8 01:20:58 01:19:13

330 2731 MARCELLE LIORRAINE DOS SANTOS DA 
SILVA

F 36 F3539 62 01:20:32 01:19:21

331 9025 KAROLAYNE VIEIRA F 28 F2529 46 DS RUNNERS INDIVIDUAL 01:23:19 01:19:37

332 8758 ALINE LUIZA BALDOM ALVES F 27 F2529 47 APM RUNNERS 01:21:51 01:20:04

333 8217 ARIELE NASCIMENTO F 37 F3539 63 4 RUNNERS 01:24:13 01:20:15

334 2508 ANA LUIZA DOS SANTOS MOREIRA F 20 F2024 20 01:34:17 01:20:15

335 2679 GEOVANA KAREN SILVA FRANCISCO F 21 F2024 21 01:27:18 01:20:25

336 9524 SIRLEI FERNANDES F 50 F5054 23 RUN A RACE SEPARADO 
LOURIMAR

01:20:58 01:20:26

337 9509 MARCELLA SILVANA GONCALVES F 24 F2024 22 RUN A RACE INIDIVIDUAL 01:22:18 01:20:28

338 9416 SIL – SILVANIA TRINDADE F 41 F4044 54 NEW TIME RUN 01:21:33 01:20:30

339 9213 KATYA ROMERO DE MOURA F 54 F5054 24 FOMINHAS RUNNERS 
(INDIVIDUAL)

01:24:16 01:20:37

340 8210 TATIANE REIS DO CARMO F 32 F3034 - 01:33:08 01:20:44

341 9080 NALVA HELENA SILVA LORDEIRO F 35 F3539 64 EQUIPE CQC - CERVEJEIROS 
QUE CORREM

01:21:18 01:20:47

342 2435 ALEXANIA RODRIGUES BARBOSA F 28 F2529 48 01:34:58 01:20:56

343 9295 SANDRA ALCIONE DOS SANTOS F 61 F6064 5 MEIAS RENEGADAS ESPACO 01:21:59 01:21:02

344 9173 ANA PAULA LIRA FEITOSA SANTOS F 41 F4044 55 FENIX RUNNERS BH 
INDIVIDUAL

01:21:37 01:21:23

345 9197 SUZANA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS F 40 F4044 56 FENIX RUNNERS BH 
INDIVIDUAL

01:21:38 01:21:24

346 9110 LEIA FERREIRA ROSA SILVA F 44 F4044 57 EQUIPE IDE COM JESUS/85 
COM SAUDE/INDIVIDUAL

01:25:02 01:21:36

347 2672 CAMILA SCHULTZ GOMES REIS F 29 F2529 49 01:23:30 01:21:38

348 8298 ANGELINA ALMEIDA F 39 F3539 65 BETIM RUNNERS 01:23:31 01:21:39

349 8377 STEFANE SOUZA F 33 F3034 61 BRAVOS RUNNERS 01:23:31 01:21:39

350 8200 AMANDA LOPES F 36 F3539 66 01:22:18 01:21:44

351 2537 JESSICA THAMIRIS CLARINDO VIEIRA F 35 F3539 67 01:23:09 01:21:55

352 2536 JESSICA THAIS DE OLIVEIRA F 35 F3539 68 01:23:11 01:21:56

353 170 LIVIA FERREIRA DE ABREU PRADO F 0 F0015 15 01:23:03 01:22:03
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354 9712 JESSICA SILVA DIAS F 32 F3034 62 ROTAM RUNNERS 01:24:12 01:22:11

355 9711 JESSICA GONCALVES F 32 F3034 63 ROTAM RUNNERS 01:24:12 01:22:12

356 9443 DAYANNE APARECIDA GOMES DE 
SALES

F 33 F3034 64 NUCORRE-BH 01:25:14 01:22:30

357 8193 ALEXSANDRA SANTANA DE ANDRADE F 19 F1819 9 01:24:18 01:22:33

358 9346 NICELIA RODRIGUES PONTES F 51 F5054 25 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

01:24:23 01:22:47

359 9305 BRUNA BONA F 45 F4549 32 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

01:26:24 01:22:53

360 9455 GISLENE GOMES DA SILVA F 36 F3539 69 NUCORRE-BH 01:26:20 01:23:39

361 2795 LORRAYNE RAMOS GONCALVES 
CHAGAS

F 26 F2529 50 01:44:35 01:23:45

362 9616 ANA MORAIS F 30 F3034 65 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 
INDIVIDUAL

01:26:33 01:23:59

363 2788 MARIA EDUARDA DE REZENDE ARAUJO F 24 F2024 23 01:27:39 01:24:09

364 8199 AILA MARIANE LOPES F 27 F2529 51 01:24:45 01:24:10

365 9192 MARY HELLEN MARQUES CALDEIRA F 40 F4044 58 FENIX RUNNERS BH 
INDIVIDUAL

01:35:03 01:24:31

366 8925 DAYANNE MICHELLE DE OLIVEIRA F 39 F3539 70 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

01:27:31 01:24:38

367 8250 ROBERTA BORGES LA GUARDIA F 44 F4044 59 SEPARAR KIT ASSESSORIA 
RR

01:28:16 01:25:03

368 9281 NAYARA RODRIGUES FERREIRA F 36 F3539 71 MBH RUNNING 01:27:31 01:25:29

369 9452 FABIULA FERREIRA VELOSO F 39 F3539 72 NUCORRE-BH 01:27:28 01:25:47

370 8998 MONIQUE HORTA F 54 F5054 26 CORRE FORREST 01:39:40 01:25:49

371 9255 JULIANA SOUZA F 27 F2529 52 LEME RUNNERS 01:27:20 01:26:23

372 8912 BEATRIZ SILVA F 34 F3034 66 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

01:28:52 01:27:16

373 2440 SHEILA MATEUS NEVES GOMES F 33 F3034 67 01:28:07 01:27:25

374 9045 CAROLINA GAROFOLO F 46 F4549 33 EQUIPE CQC - CERVEJEIROS 
QUE CORREM

01:30:53 01:27:26

375 2443 STHEFANI APARECIDA MACEDO DE 
ARAUJO

F 26 F2529 53 01:28:08 01:27:27

376 9419 GISLAYNE SACRAMENTO SANTOS 
BARBOSA

F 44 F4044 60 NEW TIME RUN 01:31:38 01:28:22

377 9493 BRENDA RAMOS ROCHA F 27 F2529 54 RUN A RACE INIDIVIDUAL 01:33:27 01:30:06

378 8716 VICTORIA CRISTINA SEVERINO FREIRE F 0 F0015 16 APM RUNNERS 01:33:51 01:30:45

379 8332 NEUZA MORENO MARIN F 60 F6064 6 BETIM RUNNERS 01:32:57 01:32:16

380 8374 ANDREIA MATOS F 51 F5054 27 BRAVOS RUNNERS 01:34:59 01:33:15

381 8378 NAYELE DOMINIQUE F 30 F3034 68 BRAVOS RUNNERS 01:35:00 01:33:15

382 8381 JESSICA SABRINA F 35 F3539 73 BRAVOS RUNNERS 01:35:00 01:33:17
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383 9428 DEISCIELLY GOULART PIRES F 27 F2529 55 NO PACE RUNNERS - 
INDIVIDUAL

01:35:19 01:33:21

384 8202 ELIZA MARIA GOMES DIAS F 23 F2024 24 01:34:38 01:34:38

385 3018 LORRANY RODRIGUES PRATES 
PEREIRA

F 29 F2529 56 01:37:03 01:34:57

386 8926 DEBORAH MACHADO F 32 F3034 69 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

01:35:03 01:35:03

387 8318 JAQUELINE FATIMA DOS SANTOS F 46 F4549 34 BETIM RUNNERS 01:36:14 01:35:10

388 9598 MARY F 52 F5054 28 EQUIPE SU ALKMIM/FORCE 
ASSESSORIA

01:54:49 01:35:40

389 2483 IZABELA DE ARAUJO KELMER F 29 F2529 57 01:41:10 01:37:19

390 2728 MARIA EDUARDA SOARES DE SOUZA F 22 F2024 25 01:41:09 01:37:20

391 8907 RAISSA COELHO DOS SANTOS F 19 F1819 10 CHOQUE RUNNERS 01:39:27 01:37:32

392 2765 RAFAELA MESQUITA DA MATA COSTA F 34 F3034 70 01:38:50 01:37:33

393 2541 JENNIFER KATHY LOPES 
MASCARENHAS

F 32 F3034 71 01:37:47 01:37:47

394 9429 MILLENE BARBOSA F 27 F2529 58 NO PACE RUNNERS - 
INDIVIDUAL

01:42:04 01:40:05

395 9580 LOURDES ALKMIM F 64 F6064 7 EQUIPE SU ALKMIM 01:40:06 01:40:06

396 9466 MONIQUE MARTINS F 39 F3539 74 OUSADIA CONSCIENTE 01:41:03 01:40:08

397 9579 SU ALKMIM F 42 F4044 61 EQUIPE SU ALKMIM 01:40:09 01:40:09

398 9182 KAREN CRISTINA ABREU DE CASTRO F 25 F2529 59 FENIX RUNNERS BH 
INDIVIDUAL

01:40:31 01:40:31

399 9195 SABRINA KELLEN ABREU DE CASTRO F 19 F1819 11 FENIX RUNNERS BH 
INDIVIDUAL

01:40:33 01:40:33

400 9571 CLAUDINEIA MIRANDA F 49 F4549 35 SPARTANS RUNNERS 01:41:37 01:41:37

401 9699 AMANDA CRISTINA TESTA SIQUEIRA F 38 F3539 75 VEDAN RUNNERS 01:44:02 01:41:39

402 8944 LEILA DUTRA F 28 F2529 60 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

01:47:25 01:43:17

403 8936 IRLANE SOUZA ALVES F 28 F2529 61 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

01:47:29 01:43:21

404 9449 SIMONE PROCOPIO ARAUJO F 45 F4549 36 NUCORRE-BH 01:47:36 01:45:56

405 9465 RENATA ENES F 35 F3539 76 OUSADIA CONSCIENTE 01:52:19 01:51:25

406 8965 SONIA MARIA NUNES F 48 F4549 37 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

01:52:16 01:52:16

407 8740 JULYA ISABELLE PAZINI PEREIRA F 0 F0015 17 APM RUNNERS 02:03:55 01:53:47

408 9496 CINTIA FERNANDES DUQUE DOS 
SANTOS

F 31 F3034 72 RUN A RACE INIDIVIDUAL 01:54:44 01:54:44

409 9498 DAIANE RODRIGUES INACIO F 30 F3034 73 RUN A RACE INIDIVIDUAL 02:05:42 02:05:42

410 9218 MAYARA BARBARA LARA SOARES F 44 F4044 62 FRIENDS WHO LOVE 
RUNNING - RETIRADA 

INDIVIDUAL

02:26:23 02:26:23

14Página:Relatório emitido em 09/02/2026 as 16:58:55

  

CORRIDA GER 2026

Relatório Geral - 10KM - Feminino 



Coloc. Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido

411 8350 ALINE REIS F 39 F3539 77 BETIM RUNNERS 02:34:47 02:34:47
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